Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55

Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de *

www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

21.12.-31.12.
€1.140

26.04.-16.05.
€1.805

24.05. - 30.05.
€3.535

16.08. - 22.08.
€7.320

13.09. - 19.09.
€4.215

11.10.-17.10.

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

Catamaran Lagoon 380 EPSILON

90984
Catamaran
Lagoon 380 EPSILON

Croatia / Sibenik, Marina Zaton
2018

4

€ 4.000,00

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Deck: Bimini top, Cockpit cushions, Cockpit table,
Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Davit, Dinghy, Electric anchor
windlass, Ice box in cockpit, Swimming ladder,
Entertainment: CD player, Outside speakers,

Galley: Oven, Refrigerator, Stove,

Interior: Convertible table, Electric fans in cabins,
Navigation: Autopilot, GPS chart plotter - cockpit,
Speedometer (Speed log), Wind instrument/Anemometer,
Sails: Electric winch, Lazy bag, Lazy jacks, Self tailing winch,
Yacht electrics: 220 volt socket, Inverter, VHF radio,

Price per week / Season 2024

01.01.-11.04.
€1.220

17.05. - 23.05.
€2.455

31.05. - 06.06.
€4.425

23.08.-29.08.
€5.855

20.09. - 26.09.
€3.830

18.10.-24.10.

12.04.-18.04.

€1.190

07.06.-13.06.

€5.345

30.08. - 05.09.

€5.385

27.09.-03.10.
€2.875

25.10.-31.10.

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

19.04. - 25.04.
€1.350

14.06. - 27.06.
€5.510

06.09. - 12.09.
€4.580

04.10.-10.10.
€1.660

01.11.-31.12.

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110


mailto:info@yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://www.yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/croatia/catamaran/lagoon-380-epsilon-sibenik-marina-zaton/90984/all/1
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/croatia/catamaran/lagoon-380-epsilon-sibenik-marina-zaton/90984/all/1
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/croatia/catamaran/lagoon-380-epsilon-sibenik-marina-zaton/90984/all/1
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Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH « Am Fuchs 11a * 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 - Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55 Dagen

YACHTCHARTER
€1.485 €1.245 €1.160 €1.220
€1.035 €1.190 €1.095 €1.505

€1.890 €2.240 €2.800 €3.230
| Ta6-1906 | 2006-2805 | Z706-0307. | DAOT-00%
€3.330 €3.925 €4.565 €5.190
o nonone
€5.310
o meOR-MAO | 1SG8-ZieR | 22082808 | 20804
€5.330 €4.945 €4.045 €4.020
oRMeSTS 120901809 M-Z®. 200200
€3.520 €3.240 €2.590 €2.030
oee-oen0 [ 0A0-10. [ 17A0-2830. [ 24103000
€1.335 €1.240 €1.030 €1.040
st 28-0204 030401604 77043004
€1.035 €1.190 €1.095 €1.505

€1.890 €2.240 €2.800 €3.230

o 00eMOs | 120601805 | 19062506 | 2606-0207.
€3.330 €3.925 €4.565 €5.190

| wnewmon
€5.310

| SWT-0R0R | 070B-180B. | T4GS-2088 | 2082708
€5.330 €4.945 €4.045 €4.020

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke IBAN: DE27490501010015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272 SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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€3.520 €3.240 €2.590
25.09.-01.10. 02.10. - 08.10. 09.10.-15.10.

€1.335 €1.240 €1.030
23.10.-31.12.

€1.035

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke IBAN: DE27490507070015002272
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272 SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

€2.030

16.10.-22.10.
€1.040

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110


mailto:info@yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://www.yachtcharter-dagen.de
http://www.tcpdf.org

